MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice

Szabadedzés (Quad)

Nyirad 1,150 Km
2008.03:30. 10:10.

e

Practice
Pos  No. Name Nat.  Club AA  Class Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps  Best Spd
1 13 KOVACS Krisztian HUN  Magyar Quad SSZ SuperQ Honda 500 56.244 - 9 11 73,608
2 47 BAZSO Attila HUN  Demon Team SuperQ BM 550 1:01.732 +5.488 7 7 67,064
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ZsGrielnék: Lukacsy Fanni
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www.chronomoto.hu

Licensed to: ChronoMoto

“_—_“\ Orbits 2
éﬂmﬁltm)w s com
-‘7' T 1Al e
Page 1/1



MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6

Free Practice

Szabadedzés (Quad)

2008.03:30. 10:10.

Nyirad 1,150 Km

.I.I.I

o

Practice
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(13) KOVACS Krisztian
1 1:13.204 +16.960 10:11:41.481
2 1:01.435 +5.191 10:12:42.916
3 57.853 +1.609 10:13:40.769
4 57.717 +1.473 10:14:38.486
5 57.712 +1.468 10:15:36.198
6 59.538 +3.294 10:16:35.736
7 58.981 +2.737 10:17:34.717
8 1:04.916 +8.672 10:18:39.633
9 56.244 - 10:19:35.877
10 1:01.602 +5.358 10:20:37.479
11 59.118 +2.874 10:21:36.597
(47) BAZSO Attila
1 1:06.576 +4.844 10:12:49.756
2 1:03.264 +1.532 10:13:53.020
3 1:03.061 +1.329 10:14:56.081
4 1:02.876 +1.144 10:15:58.957
5 1:03.795 +2.063 10:17:02.752
6 1:02.416 +0.684 10:18:05.168
7 1:01.732 - 10:19:06.900

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Timed Practice

Idomeérd (SuperQuad)

Nyirad 1,150 Km
2008.03:30. 11:50.

e

Qualify
Pos  No. Name Nat.  Club AA  Class Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps  Best Spd

1 13 KOVACS Krisztian HUN  Magyar Quad SSZ SuperQ Honda 500 57.009 - 2 2 72,620

2 47 BAZSO Attila HUN  Demon Team SuperQ BM 550 59.750 +2.741 3 7 69,289

Printed: 2008.03.30. 16:33:08
ZsGrielnék: Lukacsy Fanni
Versenyigazgat6: Pal Laszlo
Idomérés vezetdje: Majoshazi Péter
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6
Timed Practice Nyirad 1,150 Km

1ddmerd (SuperQuad) 2008.03.30. 11:50. ......
Qualify . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(13) KOVACS Krisztian

1 57.668 +0.659 12:02:25.080

2 57.009 - 12:03:22.089
(47) BAZSO Attila

1 1:03.280 +3.530 11:55:29.295

2 1:01.076 +1.326 11:56:30.371

3 59.750 - 11:57:30.121

4 1:13.443 +13.693 11:58:43.564

5 1:00.704 +0.954 11:59:44.268

6 1:00.792 +1.042 12:00:45.060

7 1:01.471 +1.721 12:01:46.531
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordulo6

Sorted on Laps |

1 Race

1.futam (Quad)

Nyirad 1,150 Km

Il
2008.03:30. 14:15
| .I Il

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps)
Pos  No. Name Nat. Club AA  Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 13 KOVACS Krisztian HUN  Magyar Quad SSZ SuperQ Honda 500 17  16:56.468 - 54.639
2 47 BAZSO Attila HUN Demon Team SuperQ BM 550 17 17:19.401 +22.933 59.113
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+22.933 69,240 54.639 75,770 [13] KOVACS Krisztian
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
UEM www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6

1 Race Nyirad 1,150 Km
1.futam (Quad) 2008.03.30. 14:15.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) KOVACS Krisztian
1 59.027 +4.388 14:22:44.691
2 57.545 +2.906 14:23:42.236
3 56.820 +2.181 14:24:39.056
4 58.531 +3.892 14:25:37.587
5 58.676 +4.037 14:26:36.263
6 58.216 +3.577 14:27:34.479
7 1:00.688 +6.049 14:28:35.167
8 1:00.299 +5.660 14:29:35.466
9 1:00.557 +5.918 14:30:36.023
10 1:03.166 +8.527 14:31:39.189
11 59.412 +4.773 14:32:38.601
12 1:01.808 +7.169 14:33:40.409
13 54.639 - 14:34:35.048
14 56.507 +1.868 14:35:31.555
15 1:15.441 +20.802 14:36:46.996
16 55.814 +1.175 14:37:42.810
17 57.120 +2.481 14:38:39.930
(47) BAZSO Attila
1 59.843 +0.730 14:22:46.261
2 59.113 - 14:23:45.374
3 59.731 +0.618 14:24:45.105
4 59.720 +0.607 14:25:44.825
5 1:00.515 +1.402 14:26:45.340
6 1:00.272 +1.159 14:27:45.612
7 1:01.412 +2.299 14:28:47.024
8 1:01.512 +2.399 14:29:48.536
9 1:00.279 +1.166 14:30:48.815
10 1:01.123 +2.010 14:31:49.938
11 1:00.684 +1.571 14:32:50.622
12 1:01.375 +2.262 14:33:51.997
13 1:01.469 +2.356 14:34:53.466
14 1:01.185 +2.072 14:35:54.651
15 1:03.116 +4.003 14:36:57.767
16 1:02.666 +3.553 14:38:00.433
17 1:02.430 +3.317 14:39:02.863
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ZsGrielnék: Lukacsy Fanni - Orbits 2

Idomérés vezetdje: Majoshazi Péter www.mylaps.com
www.chronomoto.hu A= Page 1/1

Versenyigazgat6: Pal Laszlo gﬂﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ{ﬂ www.amb-it.com



MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6 Lapchart

Nyirad 1,150 Km

1 Race NN
1.futam (Quad) 2008.03:30. 14:15 N ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps)

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
KOVACS Krisztian (13) 1 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
BAZSO Attila “47) 2 47 47 A7 AT 47 AT A7 47 AT A7 A7 AT A7 A7 A7 47 A7 47
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordulo6

Sorted on Laps |

2 Race
2.futam (Quad)
Race (17 Laps)

Nyirad 1,150 Km

Il
2008.03:30. 16:10
| .I Il

Pos  No. Name Club AA  Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 13 KOVACS Krisztian HUN  Magyar Quad SSZ SuperQ Honda 500 17 17:04.755 - 55.752
2 47 BAZSO Attila HUN Demon Team SuperQ BM 550 17 17:05.728 +0.973 58.404

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+0.973 68,680 55.752 74,257 [13] KOVACS Krisztian
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
UEM www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6

2 Race Nyirad 1,150 Km
2.futam (Quad) 2008.03.30. 16:10.
Race (17 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) KOVACS Krisztian
1 1:02.322 +6.570 16:18:33.131
2 56.846 +1.094 16:19:29.977
3 58.420 +2.668 16:20:28.397
4 59.435 +3.683 16:21:27.832
5 55.949 +0.197 16:22:23.781
6 1:03.449 +7.697 16:23:27.230
7 59.592 +3.840 16:24:26.822
8 59.485 +3.733 16:25:26.307
9 55.752 - 16:26:22.059
10 56.471 +0.719 16:27:18.530
11 1:02.220 +6.468 16:28:20.750
12 58.157 +2.405 16:29:18.907
13 57.492 +1.740 16:30:16.399
14 1:05.638 +9.886 16:31:22.037
15 1:07.850 +12.098 16:32:29.887
16 55.776 +0.024 16:33:25.663
17 1:07.743 +11.991 16:34:33.406
(47) BAZSO Attila
1 59.242 +0.838 16:18:30.695
2 58.719 +0.315 16:19:29.414
3 58.404 - 16:20:27.818
4 1:00.095 +1.691 16:21:27.913
5 59.055 +0.651 16:22:26.968
6 1:00.000 +1.596 16:23:26.968
7 59.422 +1.018 16:24:26.390
8 59.615 +1.211 16:25:26.005
9 1:00.748 +2.344 16:26:26.753
10 1:00.445 +2.041 16:27:27.198
11 59.148 +0.744 16:28:26.346
12 1:00.685 +2.281 16:29:27.031
13 1:01.050 +2.646 16:30:28.081
14 1:03.258 +4.854 16:31:31.339
15 1:00.294 +1.890 16:32:31.633
16 1:00.980 +2.576 16:33:32.613
17 1:01.766 +3.362 16:34:34.379
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkizi Supermoto Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Supermoto Championship
www.supermot.hu

Supermoto OB 2. fordul6 Lapchart

Nyirad 1,150 Km

2 Race W
2.futam (Quad) 2008.03:30. 16:10. ......

Race (17 Laps)

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
KOVACS Krisztian (13) 1 13 47 47 47 13 13 47 47 47 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
BAZSO Attila “47) 2 47 13 13 13 47 47 13 13 13 47 47 A7 47 A7 A7 47 A7 47
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